SAFETY RECALL

GORDON FOLDING KNIFE SKU #97668

THE LOCKING MECHANISM CAN FAIL TO ENGAGE ON EXTENSION OF THE BLADE, POSING A LACERATION HAZARD.

STOP USING THIS KNIFE IMMEDIATELY AND RETURN TO YOUR LOCAL HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS RETAIL STORE FOR A GIFT CARD REFUND.

Gordon Folding Knife (SKU 97668) was sold at Harbor Freight Tools retail locations nationwide from July 2008 through July 2019 for approximately \$5.



For more information, call Harbor Freight Tools at **(800) 444-3353** Monday through Friday between 8 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. PT or email recall@harborfreight.com.